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9:47 PM 

11/28/12 

Accrual Basis 

Castle Arch Opportunity Partners II LLC 
Profit & Loss 

October 2012 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

41200· Sales 
CRE0114 

Total 41200 • Sales 

Total Income 

Gross Profit 

Expense 
60580 . Legal Fees 
68000 • Management Fee 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Other Income/Expense 
Other Income 

43000 • Interest Income 

Total Other Income 

Other Expense 
60100· US Trustee Fees 

Total Other Expense 

Net Other Income 

Net Income 

Oct 12 

7,827.11 

7,827.11 

7,827.11 

7,827.11 

11,000.00 
13,000.00 

24,000.00 

-16,172.89 

5.65 

5.65 

650.00 

650.00 

-644.35 

.16,817.24 
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4:20 PM 

11115112 

Castle Arch Opportunity Partners II LLC 
Reconciliation Detail 

10005· Pref Ban~ Period Ending 10/31/2012 

Type Date 

Beginning Balance 
Cleared Transactions 

Num 

Checks and Payments - 8 items 
Check 912612012 3003 
Check 9/26/2012 3004 
Check 10/10/2012 EFT 
Check 10/23/2012 3005 
Check 10/25/2012 EFT 
Check 1 0/25/2012 EFT 
Check 10/25/2012 EFT 
Check 10/25/2012 EFT 

Total Checks and Payments 

Deposits and Credits - 5 items 
Deposit 9/2512012 
Deposit 9/29/2012 
Deposit 10/15/2012 
Deposit 10/22/2012 
Deposit 10/22/2012 

Total Deposits and Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Uncleared Transactions 
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 

Deposit 10/29/2012 

Total Deposits and Credits 

Total Uncleared Transactions 

Register Balance as of 10/31/2012 

New Transactions 
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 

Deposit 11/8/2012 
Deposit 11/15/2012 

Total Deposits and Credits 

Total New Transactions 

Ending Balance 

Name Clr 

American Corporate. .. X 
American Corporate. .. X 
CAREIC X 
U.S. Trustee X 
CAK X 
CAOPM X 
CASDF X 
CAK X 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

Amount 

-325.00 
-89.00 

-13,000.00 
-650.00 
-162.50 
-162.50 
-162.50 

-20.01 

-14,571.51 

2,652.73 
971.25 

5,371.76 
3,194.81 

17,022.62 

29,213.17 

14,641.66 

14,641.66 

27,311.06 

27,311.06 

27,311.06 

41,952.72 

18,041.95 
6,152.92 

24,194.87 

24,194.87 

66,147.59 

Balance 

1,283,268.46 

-325.00 
-414.00 

-13,414.00 
-14,064.00 
-14,226.50 
-14,389.00 
-14,551.50 
-14,571.51 

-14,571.51 

2,652.73 
3,623.98 
8,995.74 

12,190.55 
29,213.17 

29,213.17 

14,641.66 

1,297,910.12 

27,311.06 

27,311.06 

27,311.06 

1,325,221.18 

18,041.95 
24,194.87 

24,194.87 

24,194.87 

1,349,416.05 
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029 00001 00 
ACCOUNT: - PAGE: 1 

10/31/2012 

11-35241 
BANKRUPTCY ESTATE OF 
CASTLE ARCH OPPTY PARTNERS II 
o RAY STRONG, MANAGER 
201 S MAIN ST SUITE 450 
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84111 

B 

29 
o 
3 

========================================================~======================= 

LOS ANGELES - HEADQUARTERS TELEPHONE:213-891-1188 
601 S. FIGUEROA ST. 29TH FLOOR 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 
===========================================================~==================== 

eSTATEMENTS ARE HERE - LOG ON PBnet PERSONAL ONLINE BANKING TO ENROLL 
FDIC deposit insurance rules have changed. Accounts are now insured t o 
at least $250,000 under the Standard Maximum Deposit Insurance Amount 

(SMOlA) rules. See your branch operations officer or FDIC.gov for more 
information. 

~======~======~=================~=========================~=================== 

BANKRUPTCY CHECKING ACCOUNT IIIIIIII 
================================================================================ 

AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE 
AVERAGE BALANCE 

1,281,526.73 
1,283,445.06 

LAST STATEMENT 09/28/12 
5 CREDITS 
8 DEBITS 

THIS STATEMENT 10/31/12 

- - - - - - - - - - DEPOSITS - - - - - - - - - -

1,283,268.46 
29,213.17 
14,571.51 

1,297,910.12 

REF # ..... DATE ...... AMOUNT REF # ..... DATE ...... AMOUNT REF # ... .. DATE ...... AMOUNT 
26 10/26 17,022.62 27 10/26 3,194.81 

OTHER CREDITS -
DESCRIPTION 
Incoming Wire Transfer BANKRUPTCY ESTATE OF CAOP MANAGERS 

7409276 
IN MAIL/NIGHT DROP DEPOSIT 
Incoming Wire Transfer BANKRUPTCY ESTATE OF CASTLE ARCH RE 

7513158 

DATE 
10/02 

10/03 
10/17 

- - - - - - - - - - CHECKS - - - - - - - - - -

AMOUNT 
971. 25 

2,652.73 
5,371.76 

CHECK # . . DATE ...... AMOUNT CHECK # .. DATE ...... AMOUNT CHECK # . . DATE .... . . AMOUNT 
3003 10/05 325.00 3004 10/04 89.00 3005 10/30 650.00 

* * * CON TIN U E 0 * * * 

FDICi @ 
l OtI/a .IV. 
LENDEn 
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11-35241 

029 00001 00 
ACCOUNT: 

PAGE: 2 
10/31/2012 

================================================~====~==~====~================= 

BANKRUPTCY CHECKING ACCOUNT IIIIIIII 
========================~=========~===============---~~=~===~====~~~======~== 

------- - - OTHER DEBITS ------
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT 
Outgoing 

6116 
Outgoing 
Outgoing 
Outgoing 
Outgoing 

Wire Transfer CASTLE ARCH REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 10/10 13,000.00 

Wire Transfer CASTLE ARCH KINGMAN LLC 6741 10/25 20.01 
Wire Transfer CASTLE ARCH KINGMAN LLC 6744 10/25 162.50 
Wire Transfer CAOP MANAGERS LLC 6747 10/25 162.50 
Wire Transfer CASTLE ARCH SECURED DEVELOPMENT 6749 10/25 162.50 

- - - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES -

*********************************************************************** 

* 
* 

TOTAL FOR 
THIS PERIOD 

TOTAL 
YEAR TO DATE 

* 
* 

*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: $.00 $.00 * 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: $.00 $.00 * 
*********************************************************************** 

DAILY BALANCE 
DATE ... . ....... BALANCE DATE ........... BALANCE DATE ........... BALANCE 
10/02 1,284,239.71 10/05 1,286,478.44 10/25 1,278,342.69 
10/03 1,286,892.44 10/10 1,273,478.44 10/26 1,298,560.12 
10/04 1,286,803.44 10/17 1,278,850.20 10/30 1,297,910.12 

- END OF STATEMENT -
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